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MIT GLOBAL STARTUP WORKSHOP

% mitgsw
(DAY 1-30 MARCH R

09:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-20:00

Coffee

Opening remarks
Entrepreneurship Keynote
Building Tech Ventures Panel
Identifying Tech Ventures Panel

Lunch

Intro to Disciplined Enrepreneurship Workshop (Group 1)
Growing Your Startup Workshop (Group 1)
Investor Office Hour

Intro to Disciplined Enrepreneurship Workshop (Group 2)
Growing Your Startup Workshop (Group 2)
Investor Office Hour

Innovation in Academia Panel
Tech & Innovative Entrepreneurship out of Greece Panel

Al/Digital Technology Keynote

Ethics and Impact: Challenges and Opportunities Panel
Digitization and Distruption for the Future Panel

Research Showcase
Happy hour and networking

(DAY 2-31 MARCH

09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30
15:30-16:30

16:30-18:00
18:30-19:00
19:00-20:00

Coffee
Biotechnology Keynote

Frontiers in Health and Biotechnology Panel
Deep Tech for Entrepreneurs and Investors Panel
MIT Open Learning: Building the Future of Education

Seaside Chat

Lunch
Perfect Pitch Workshop (Group 1)
Intro to Product Design Entrepreneurship Workshop

Perfect Pitch Workshop (Group 2)
Intro to Product Design Entrepreneurship Workshop

Sustainability Keynote

Forging a Sustainable Future Panel
Global Greek Companies Panel
Research Commercialization Panel

Competition Finalist Pitches

Seaside Chat

Competition Finale and Closing



