MIT GLOBAL STARTUP WORKSHOP

2023CONFERENCE AGENDA

gsw.mit.edu





DAY 1 - 30 MARCH

09:00-10:00	Coffee
10:00-10:30	Opening remarks
10:30-11:30	Entrepreneurship Keynote
11:30-12:30	Building Tech Ventures Panel Identifying Tech Ventures Panel
12:30-13:30	Lunch
	Intro to Disciplined Enrepreneurship Workshop (Group 1) Growing Your Startup Workshop (Group 1) Investor Office Hour
13:30-14:30	Intro to Disciplined Enrepreneurship Workshop (Group 2) Growing Your Startup Workshop (Group 2) Investor Office Hour
14:30-15:30	Innovation in Academia Panel
	Tech & Innovative Entrepreneurship out of Greece Panel
15:30-16:30	Al/Digital Technology Keynote
16:30-17:30	Ethics and Impact: Challenges and Opportunities Panel Digitization and Distruption for the Future Panel
17:30-20:00	Research Showcase Happy hour and networking

DAY 2-31 MARCH

09:00-10:00	Coffee
10:00-11:00	Biotechnology Keynote
11:00-12:00	Frontiers in Health and Biotechnology Panel Deep Tech for Entrepreneurs and Investors Panel MIT Open Learning: Building the Future of Education
12:00-12:30	Seaside Chat
12:30-13:30	Lunch Perfect Pitch Workshop (Group 1) Intro to Product Design Entrepreneurship Workshop
13:30-14:30	Perfect Pitch Workshop (Group 2) Intro to Product Design Entrepreneurship Workshop
14:30-15:30	Sustainability Keynote
15:30-16:30	Forging a Sustainable Future Panel Global Greek Companies Panel Research Commercialization Panel
16:30-18:00	Competition Finalist Pitches
18:30-19:00	Seaside Chat
19:00-20:00	Competition Finale and Closing